From Brixton Brewery

Coldharbour Lager 4.4%

Electric I.P.A. 6.5%

Cans 330ml

From Gipsy Hill Brewery

Cans 330ml

Cans 440ml

A
THE MOUSTACHE

COFFEE, CULTURE AND BAR

Drinks Menu

Beer

1 pint
1/2 pint
1 pint
1/2 pint

From Turners Cider, Kent:

Elderflower, Rhubarb or Apple Pie

£6.00
£3.50
£6.00
£3.50
£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

Pint - £6.00
1/2 Pint - £3.50



A
THE MOUSTACHE

COFFEE, CULTURE AND BAR

Wines

House White Cote Mas Blanc Maditerranee from the Paul Mas Domaines
in the south of France

A blend of Grenache Blanc and Vermentino with a little Sauvignon and
Chardonnay

House Red Cote Mas Rouge Intense from the Paul Mas Domaines in the
south of France

A typical blend to the region - carignan, Grenache, Cinsault, a little Merlot
and Syrah

125ml - £6.00
175ml - £7.00

Bottle - £22.00

Please ask the member of staff about this week's Red, White and
Rose Specials

125ml - £6.50
175ml - £7.50

Bottle - £25.00

Prosecco / French Sparkling

Bottle - £26.50



A
THE MOUSTACHE

COFFEE, CULTURE AND BAR

Gin & Tonic

Local artisan gin by East London Liquor

Roku Gin, the Japanese craft gin

Whiskey

Jura, Single Malt Scotch
aged 10 years, 40%

Aberfeldy, Highland Single Malt
aged 12 years, 40%

Nikka from The Barrel, Japan
Double Matured Blended, 51.4%

25ml:

50ml:

25ml:

50ml:

25ml:
50ml:

25ml:
50ml:

25ml:
50ml:

£6.50
£9.50

£7.50
£10.50

£6.50
£9.50

£6.50
£9.50

£8.50
£12.00



A
THE MOUSTACHE

COFFEE, CULTURE AND BAR

Vodka
Polish White, Zoladkowa 25ml: £5.00
50ml: £8.00
Polish Amber, Zoladkowa 25ml: £5.50
50ml: £8.50
Served with Nordic-style tapas 25ml: £7.50
50ml: £11.00
Bison Grass Vodka, Zubrowka
Served traditionally with apple juice 25ml: £7.50
50ml: 11.00

Bloody Mary 25ml: £8.00



