

# **Drinks Menu**

#### Beer

## **From Brixton Brewery**

Coldharbour Lager 4.4%	1 pint	£6.00
	1/2 pint	£3.50
Electric I.P.A. 6.5%	1 pint	£6.00
	1/2 pint	£3.50
Cans 330ml		£4.50

### From Gipsy Hill Brewery

Cans 330ml	£4.50
Cans 440ml	£5.50

# From Turners Cider, Kent:

Elderflower, Rhubarb or Apple Pie

Pint - £6.00

1/2 Pint - £3.50



#### Wines

**House White** Cote Mas Blanc Maditerranee from the Paul Mas Domaines in the south of France

A blend of Grenache Blanc and Vermentino with a little Sauvignon and Chardonnay

**House Red** Cote Mas Rouge Intense from the Paul Mas Domaines in the south of France

A typical blend to the region - carignan, Grenache, Cinsault, a little Merlot and Syrah

125ml - £6.00

175ml - £7.00

Bottle - £22.00

Please ask the member of staff about this week's Red, White and Rose Specials

125ml - £6.50

175ml - £7.50

Bottle - £25.00

**Prosecco / French Sparkling** 

Bottle - £26.50



### **Gin & Tonic**

Local artisan gin by East London Liquor 25ml: £6.50

50ml: £9.50

Roku Gin, the Japanese craft gin 25ml: £7.50

50ml: £10.50

### Whiskey

Jura, Single Malt Scotch aged 10 years, 40%	25ml: £6.50 50ml: £9.50
Aberfeldy, Highland Single Malt aged 12 years, 40%	25ml: £6.50 50ml: £9.50
Nikka from The Barrel, Japan Double Matured Blended, 51.4%	25ml: £8.50 50ml: £12.00



### Vodka

Polish White, Zoladkowa 25ml: £5.00

50ml: £8.00

Polish Amber, Zoladkowa 25ml: £5.50

50ml: £8.50

Served with Nordic-style tapas 25ml: £7.50

50ml: £11.00

Bison Grass Vodka, Zubrowka

Served traditionally with apple juice 25ml: £7.50

50ml: 11.00

Bloody Mary 25ml: £8.00